For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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JANUARY 2012 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT
Bond - 1 Teutopolis HS 18 18 17 16 69
Bond Co. Comm. Unit #2 HS Ford -7
Champaign - 2 Paxton-Buckley-Loda HS 19 20 1519 73
Centennial HS 27 21 17 18 83 Jefferson - 1
Champaign Central HS 20 19 20 21 80 Mt. Vernon Twp HS 9 9 9 6 33
Heritage HS 12914 7 42 Jersey - 1
Mahomet-Seymour HS 25 16 10 19 70 Jersey Community HS 22 17 17 19 75
Rantoul Twp HS 6 7 13 Jo Daviess - 8
Urbana HS 26 20 18 22 86 River Ridge HS 16 11 16 13 56
Cook CH-3 Kane - 9
Chicago Tech Academy HS 8 1 3 12 Aurora East HS 18 16 15 18 67
Elmwood Park HS 17 17 21 21 76 Geneva HS 25 26 21 22 94
Northside College Prep HS 28 28 24 26 106 Larkin HS 19 14 19 15 67
St. Benedict HS 1312 6 8 39 Metea Valley HS 26 27 23 23 99
St. Ignatius Coll Prep 27 26 23 23 99 West Aurora HS 22 21 20 22 85
The Latin School of Chicago 23 17 19 59 La Salle - 2
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 28 27 26 28 109 La Salle-Peru Twp HS 22 22 15 21 80
Walter Payton College Prep 28 26 54 Ottawa HS 22 17 16 16 71
Cook NE - 4 Lake - 10
Evanston Twp HS 27 23 26 76 Chicagoland Jewish HS 19 11 9 13 52
Maine Twp East HS 21 21 Lake Forest Academy 27 2516 11 79
Northridge Prep. School 24 21 25 25 95 Lake Forest HS 26 26 25 24 101
Regina Dominican HS 23 18 16 57 Lake Zurich Sr. HS 27 28 25 25 105
Cook NW -5 Libertyville HS 28 28 26 27 109
Maine Twp West HS 24 21 19 20 84 Zion-Benton Twp HS 17 17
Palatine HS Madison - 1
Prospect HS 27 21 22 25 95 Alton HS 21 20 16 18 75
Quest Academy 20 12 13 15 60 Collinsville HS 22 17 12 7 58
St. Viator HS 26 23 21 22 92 Marion - 1
Streamwood HS 14 10 13 13 50 Salem Community HS 22 21 19 20 82
Cook SE -6 Marshall - 2
Homewood Flossmoor HS 24 22 24 70 Henry Senachwine HS 17 17 17 16 67
Cook W-6 Mchenry - 8
Fenwick HS 30 25 26 26 107 Cary Grove HS 23 23 22 27 95
Guerin College Prep 15 14 11 15 55 Huntley HS 24 20 21 22 87
J. Sterling Morton East HS 22 1417 18 71 Prairie Ridge HS 26 22 21 21 90
Morton West HS 12 6 11 11 40 Mclean - 2
Du Page - 7 Bloomington HS 24 22 15 16 77
Addison Trail HS 22 18 18 20 78 Normal Comm. HS 23 19 20 20 82
Bartlett HS 22 17 16 18 73 Normal Comm. West HS 26 22 20 22 90
Bene’rAcodemy 29 28 25 26 108 Perry_]
Downers Grove South HS 24 22 23 21 90 Du Quoin HS 9 7 4 20
Glenbard East HS 25 18 23 23 89 Saint Clair - 1
Glenbard South HS 27 30 25 27 109 O'Fallon Township HS 28 25 25 21 99
Glenbard West HS 2523 21 21 90 Sangamon - 2
Hinsdale Central HS 27 27 25 27 106 Glenwood HS 21 19 22 23 85
Kennedy JHS 30 25 24 24 103 Union - 1
Lake Park HS 27 28 22 26 103 Anna-Jonesboro Comm. HS 15 15 30
Montini Catholic HS Wwill - 9
Naperville Central HS 30 30 28 30 118 Lincoln-Way Central HS 27 22 18 20 87
Naperville North HS 28 30 26 28 112 Lincoln-Way East HS 23 18 17 17 75
St. Francis HS 25 19 20 64 Williamson - 1
Waubonsie Valley HS 25 20 22 19 86 Herrin HS
Wheaton-Warrenville So. HS 26 24 23 21 94 Johnston City HS 26 23 19 25 93
York Community HS 26 22 23 71 Winnebago - 8
Edgar - 2 Auburn HS 27 26 19 24 96
Chrisman HS 13 11 14 38 Hononegoh HS 30 25 26 23 104

Effingham - 1



STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Simi A, Hinsdale Central HS
Andrew B, Glenbard South HS
Riley B, Naperville Central HS
Brendan C, Benet Academy
Alexander C, Naperville North HS
Joshua D, Auburn HS

Josh D, Naperville Central HS
Justin E, Cary Grove HS

David E, Cary Grove HS

Adam F, Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Likith G, Champaign Central HS
David ], Northside College Prep HS
Kyle K, Geneva HS

Brian K, Prospect HS

Mohammed Harris K, Northside College Prep HS
Wai Lok L, St. Ignatius Coll Prep
Ian L, Paxton-Buckley-Loda HS
Eliot L, Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Tim L, Libertyville HS

Brenda L, Glenbard South HS
Chris L, Lake Park HS

Adam M, Lake Zurich Sr. HS
Sam M, Evanston Twp HS
Emily M, Naperville Central HS
Aishwarya P, Glenwood HS
Nishad P, Libertyville HS

Joe R, Fenwick HS

Safaan S, Hinsdale Central HS
Brian S, West Aurora HS
Trevor S, Johnston City HS
Pawel S, Mahomet-Seymour HS
Kevin S, Kennedy JHS

Jeremy T, Naperville North HS
Chelsea W, Naperville North HS
Maxwell W, Auburn HS

William W, Lake Forest Academy

Jason W, Kennedy JHS

Thomas W, Naperville Central HS

Cassidy Y, Naperville Central HS
Eric Z, Metea Valley HS

Yaning Z, Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Josh D - Naperville Central HS
Eliot L - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Cassidy Y - Naperville Central HS
Brendan C - Benet Academy
Konrad G - Naperville North HS
David ] - Northside College Prep HS
Wai Lok L - St. Ignatius Coll Prep
Tim L - Libertyville HS

Adam M - Lake Zurich Sr. HS
Kevin S - Kennedy JHS

Andrew B - Glenbard South HS
Alexander C - Naperville North HS
Likith G - Champaign Central HS
Chris L - Lake Park HS

Alec M - Hononegah HS
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23
23
23
23
23
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22
22
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22
22

Emily M - Naperville Central HS
Nishad P - Libertyville HS

Joe R - Fenwick HS

Trevor S - Johnston City HS
Nathaniel V - Naperville Central HS
Riley B - Naperville Central HS
David F - Lake Forest HS

Mohammed Harris K - Northside College Prep

Ian L - Paxton-Buckley-Loda HS
Brian M - Benet Academy
Christian S - Naperville Central HS
William W - Lake Forest Academy
Alex W - Libertyville HS

David X - Kennedy JHS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Naperville Central HS
Naperville North HS
Glenbard South HS
Libertyville HS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Benet Academy

Fenwick HS

Hinsdale Central HS
Northside College Prep HS
Lake Zurich Sr. HS
Hononegah HS

Kennedy JHS

Lake Park HS

Lake Forest HS

Metea Valley HS
O'Fallon Township HS
St. Ignatius Coll Prep

118
112
109
109
109
108
107
106
106
105
104
103
103
101

99

99

99

Auburn HS

Cary Grove HS
Northridge Prep. School
Prospect HS

Geneva HS
Wheaton-Warrenville So. HS
Johnston City HS

St. Viator HS

Downers Grove South HS
Glenbard West HS
Normal Comm. West HS
Prairie Ridge HS
Glenbard East HS
Huntley HS

Lincoln-Way Central HS
Urbana HS

Waubonsie Valley HS

22
22
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22
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21
21
21
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